
9/15/2023 Heluva Rukus Circle K Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

James Samuel Pike Wrangler CT1 186.63 1 0 0 20 0 0 0 15.8 0 0 0 17.81 0 0 0 18.63 0 0 0 16.261

El Muerto Negro Duelist NY2 211.8 0 0 0 20.19 0 0 0 19.96 0 0 0 20.36 0 0 0 20.68 0 0 0 20.61

Tyler Tornado Cowboy ME3 213.54 2 0 0 25.74 0 0 0 17.29 0 0 0 18.62 0 0 0 19.69 1 0 0 22.651

Quaker Hill Bill Fortyniners CT4 222.44 0 0 0 21.02 0 0 0 19.12 0 0 0 19.96 0 0 0 24.41 0 0 0 18.691

Dueling Des Cowgirl ME5 233.48 0 0 0 19.97 0 0 0 20.59 0 0 0 26.77 0 0 0 25.88 0 0 0 22.481

Renegade Roper L. Wrangler NY6 237.21 1 0 0 24.36 0 0 0 22.72 0 0 0 21.9 0 0 0 26.88 0 0 0 19.91

Lawman Lash Fortyniners NY7 239.7 0 0 0 20.41 0 0 0 22.46 0 0 0 25.23 0 0 0 28.54 0 0 0 20.352

Zeke Silver Senior Canad8 240.9 0 0 0 19.78 0 0 0 20.87 0 0 0 22 2 0 0 35.79 0 0 0 20.131

Yukon Mike Senior NY9 242.71 0 0 0 19.33 0 1 0 36 1 0 0 34.7 0 0 0 22.94 0 0 0 20.011

Mista Spike Cowboy NY10 245.02 0 0 0 15.3 0 0 0 23.73 1 0 0 25.09 0 0 0 27.35 0 0 0 26.472

The Eastwood Kid Fortyniners NY11 245.16 0 0 0 20.95 0 0 0 22.71 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 30.31 0 0 0 19.13

Cholula Mike Fortyniners NJ12 247.98 0 0 0 21.14 0 0 0 22.27 0 0 0 23.91 0 0 0 25.93 0 0 0 24.614

Justin A. Shootout Wrangler CT13 253.64 0 0 0 22.15 0 0 0 22.3 0 0 0 27.06 0 0 0 23.24 1 0 0 28.152

Kerry Blue Kid Elder Stsman NY14 253.71 0 0 0 22.7 0 0 0 23.99 0 0 0 23.77 0 0 0 26.12 0 0 0 22.321

Slim Chance Chris Wrangler NY15 253.8 2 0 0 31.11 0 0 0 21.88 0 0 0 30.42 0 0 0 26.13 0 0 0 21.663

Rhsty Heatmore Fortyniners NY16 253.92 0 0 0 20.67 0 0 0 22.75 0 0 0 32.78 0 0 0 23.73 0 0 0 21.655

PW McKlintock Fortyniners NY17 254.12 1 0 0 24.41 0 0 0 22.39 0 0 0 25.76 0 0 0 23.37 0 0 0 21.546

Silas Highland Fortyniners MD18 257.17 0 0 0 19.74 0 0 0 24.57 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 24.21 0 0 0 21.547

Appaloosa Amy L. Fortyniner CT19 258.05 1 0 0 30.42 0 0 0 23.2 0 0 0 24.73 0 0 0 31.76 0 0 0 22.711

Henry Short Cowboy PA20 259 1 0 0 24.24 0 0 0 20.76 0 0 0 24.63 0 0 0 35.09 1 0 0 27.073

Slippery Dick Wrangler NH21 261.23 0 0 0 23.67 0 0 0 19.95 1 0 0 32.27 3 0 0 38.96 1 0 0 32.494

Milo Sierra Fortyniners CT22 262.74 0 0 0 23.88 0 0 0 25.21 0 0 0 25.47 0 0 0 28.27 0 0 0 22.118

Whip Callahan Gunfighter ON23 264.04 0 0 0 32.68 0 0 0 22.48 0 0 0 31.96 0 0 0 25.84 0 0 0 27.071

Sixgun Schwaby Gunfighter NY24 264.12 0 0 0 25.2 1 0 0 29.68 0 0 0 27.33 0 0 0 27.86 0 1 0 32.22

Steel Rail Silver Senior NY25 265.48 0 0 0 22.33 0 0 0 24.44 1 0 0 30.25 0 0 0 26.57 0 0 0 22.62

Southpaw Slingin' Sally L. Fortyniner NY26 267.25 0 0 0 21.6 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 25.34 0 0 0 30.08 0 0 0 22.992

El'ohssa Senior NY27 268.3 0 0 0 23.51 0 0 0 24.04 0 0 0 29.37 0 0 0 27.36 0 0 0 28.612

Blaze Assassin Silver Senior NY28 274.63 0 0 0 22.21 0 0 0 25.09 0 0 0 27.47 0 0 0 27.71 0 0 0 26.333

Knuckles Cowboy CT29 275.4 0 0 0 25.98 0 0 0 25.42 0 0 0 24.13 0 0 0 28.22 0 0 0 21.094

Dusty Drifter Silver Senior NY30 280.3 0 0 0 24.21 0 1 0 32.52 0 0 0 26.06 0 0 0 29.88 0 0 0 29.454

Drop Dead Dave Cowboy ON31 282.83 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 29.8 0 0 0 38.76 0 0 0 30.92 0 0 0 275

Hey Moe L. Wrangler CT32 285.58 0 0 0 23.93 0 0 0 28.04 0 0 0 28.12 0 0 0 31.93 1 0 0 30.832

Maklintock Young Gun NY33 287.46 0 0 0 25.3 0 0 0 28.38 0 0 0 25.53 0 0 0 31.72 0 0 0 23.21

Deacon Bob Blackcoat Senior NY34 287.79 1 0 0 29.66 0 0 0 25.12 0 0 0 26.17 1 0 0 43.07 0 0 0 26.223

Al B Crazy Cowboy CT35 287.85 1 0 0 33.62 0 1 0 33.62 0 0 0 24.29 1 0 0 33.85 0 0 0 26.876

Bo Bender Frontier Cart. CT36 288.58 3 0 0 35.85 0 0 0 24.26 0 0 0 35.51 0 0 0 28.09 0 0 0 22.711

Luna Tick Cowboy NY37 290.81 0 0 0 24.07 0 0 0 25.62 0 0 0 29.06 1 0 0 35.51 0 0 0 25.827

Sheriff R.T. Lee Sr. Duelist DE38 292.11 0 0 0 25.75 0 0 0 28.15 0 0 0 29.25 0 0 0 29.82 0 0 0 25.41

South Pass Kid Fortyniners NY39 293.83 1 0 0 34.75 0 0 0 26.68 0 0 0 28.21 0 0 0 31.01 0 0 0 25.979
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9/15/2023 Heluva Rukus Circle K Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

James Samuel Pike 53331 Wrangler CT1 186.63 1 0 0 23.07 0 0 0 16.53 0 0 0 22.05 0 0 0 16.2 0 0 0 20.28

El Muerto Negro 83471 Duelist NY2 211.8 0 0 0 16.49 0 0 0 18.31 0 0 0 30.53 1 0 0 23.59 0 0 0 21.09

Tyler Tornado 106508 Cowboy ME3 213.54 0 0 0 16.42 0 0 0 18.8 0 0 0 28.57 1 0 0 21.39 0 0 0 24.37

Quaker Hill Bill 61021 Fortyniners CT4 222.44 0 0 0 18.1 0 0 0 25.53 0 0 0 30.94 0 0 0 22.02 0 0 0 22.65

Dueling Des 106758 Cowgirl ME5 233.48 0 0 0 21.94 0 0 0 18.76 0 0 0 27.65 0 0 0 20.95 0 0 0 28.49

Renegade Roper 86367 L. Wrangler NY6 237.21 0 0 0 18.69 0 0 0 23.19 0 0 0 31.31 0 0 0 23.46 0 0 0 24.8

Lawman Lash 109851 Fortyniners NY7 239.7 0 0 0 20.08 0 0 0 27.33 0 0 0 29.37 0 0 0 20.2 0 0 0 25.73

Zeke 89367 Silver Senior Canad8 240.9 0 0 0 21.8 0 0 0 21.38 0 0 0 29.93 0 0 0 22.17 0 0 0 27.05

Yukon Mike 23165 Senior NY9 242.71 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 20.6 0 0 0 25.84 0 0 0 19.02 0 0 0 27.27

Mista Spike 99294 Cowboy NY10 245.02 0 0 0 21.19 0 0 0 37.33 0 0 0 27.89 0 0 0 20.5 0 0 0 20.17

The Eastwood Kid 92380 Fortyniners NY11 245.16 0 0 0 19.9 1 0 0 27.58 0 0 0 29.51 0 0 0 22.37 0 0 0 29.73

Cholula Mike 84771 Fortyniners NJ12 247.98 0 0 0 20.11 0 0 0 23.45 0 0 0 28.74 0 0 0 27.27 0 0 0 30.55

Justin A. Shootout 102923 Wrangler CT13 253.64 0 0 0 20.69 1 0 0 31.23 0 0 0 27.99 0 0 0 26.37 0 0 0 24.46

Kerry Blue Kid 95612 Elder Stsman NY14 253.71 0 0 0 20.09 0 0 0 25.52 0 0 0 32.81 0 0 0 24.35 0 0 0 32.04

Slim Chance Chris 104437 Wrangler NY15 253.8 0 0 0 20.15 0 0 0 22.34 0 0 0 29.11 1 0 0 25.53 0 0 0 25.47

Rhsty Heatmore 102469 Fortyniners NY16 253.92 1 0 0 24.49 2 0 0 31.14 0 0 0 28.46 0 0 0 24.16 0 0 0 24.09

PW McKlintock 108658 Fortyniners NY17 254.12 2 0 0 33.32 0 0 0 22.58 0 0 0 27.78 1 0 0 30.03 0 0 0 22.94

Silas Highland 81983 Fortyniners MD18 257.17 0 0 0 17.56 0 0 0 22.02 1 0 0 33.78 0 0 0 27.91 0 0 0 34.84

Appaloosa Amy 63949 L. Fortyniner CT19 258.05 0 0 0 19.15 0 0 0 22.74 0 0 0 31.01 1 0 0 26.94 0 0 0 25.39

Henry Short 112930 Cowboy PA20 259 0 0 0 23.01 0 0 0 22.03 0 0 0 29.52 0 0 0 24.12 0 0 0 28.53

Slippery Dick 106247 Wrangler NH21 261.23 0 0 0 17.49 0 0 0 22.03 1 0 0 32.13 0 0 0 19.33 0 0 0 22.91

Milo Sierra 22947 Fortyniners CT22 262.74 0 0 0 22.89 0 0 0 24.4 0 0 0 30.32 0 0 0 29.89 0 0 0 30.3

Whip Callahan 102371 Gunfighter ON23 264.04 0 0 0 21.8 0 0 0 25.61 0 0 0 28.26 0 0 0 21.6 0 0 0 26.74

Sixgun Schwaby 87405 Gunfighter NY24 264.12 0 0 0 21.28 0 0 0 25.3 0 0 0 27.59 0 0 0 24.52 0 0 0 23.16

Steel Rail 90486 Silver Senior NY25 265.48 1 0 0 27.05 0 0 0 25.4 0 0 0 33.06 0 0 0 27.14 0 0 0 26.64

Southpaw Slingin' Sally 39737 L. Fortyniner NY26 267.25 0 0 0 20.85 0 0 0 29.01 0 0 0 37.67 0 0 0 25.81 0 0 0 29.9

El'ohssa 102155 Senior NY27 268.3 0 0 0 21.54 0 0 0 27.61 0 0 0 33.5 0 0 0 23.31 0 0 0 29.45

Blaze Assassin 100724 Silver Senior NY28 274.63 0 0 0 22.92 0 0 0 27.06 0 0 0 35.87 0 0 0 26.84 0 0 0 33.13

Knuckles 108517 Cowboy CT29 275.4 1 0 0 24.43 1 0 0 28.36 0 0 0 28.67 0 1 0 35.54 1 0 0 33.56

Dusty Drifter 70754 Silver Senior NY30 280.3 0 0 0 21.85 0 0 0 23.64 0 0 0 33.15 0 0 0 22.73 1 0 0 36.81

Drop Dead Dave 102349 Cowboy ON31 282.83 0 0 0 22.54 0 0 0 23.58 0 0 0 28.2 0 0 0 24.75 0 0 0 30.28

Hey Moe 105350 L. Wrangler CT32 285.58 0 0 0 22.44 0 0 0 27.05 0 0 0 33.85 0 0 0 29.76 0 0 0 29.63

Maklintock 112502 Young Gun NY33 287.46 0 0 0 19.89 1 0 0 28.94 0 0 0 35.3 1 0 0 32.88 0 0 0 36.32

Deacon Bob Blackcoat 106452 Senior NY34 287.79 0 0 0 23.47 0 0 0 27.59 0 0 0 32.85 0 0 0 25.32 0 0 0 28.32

Al B Crazy 66690 Cowboy CT35 287.85 1 0 0 31.9 1 0 0 26.58 0 0 0 30.92 0 0 0 18.87 0 0 0 27.33

Bo Bender 106750 Frontier Cart. CT36 288.58 0 0 0 23.15 1 0 0 27.47 0 0 0 34.29 0 0 0 25.16 0 0 0 32.09

Luna Tick 98889 Cowboy NY37 290.81 0 0 0 21.62 2 0 0 37.1 0 0 0 33.82 0 0 0 26.05 0 0 0 32.14

Sheriff R.T. Lee 104419 Sr. Duelist DE38 292.11 0 0 0 24.98 0 0 0 27.84 0 0 0 35.32 0 0 0 27.82 1 0 0 37.78

South Pass Kid 99154 Fortyniners NY39 293.83 0 0 0 23.78 0 0 0 27.33 0 0 0 33.3 1 0 0 29 0 0 0 33.8
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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Eastern Tenderfoot Elder Stsman MA40 298.62 0 0 0 31.71 0 0 0 30.71 0 0 0 29.67 0 0 0 32.36 0 0 0 29.532

Prickly Pear Cowgirl NJ41 300.01 0 0 0 27.3 0 0 0 27.4 0 0 0 28.34 0 0 0 33.89 0 0 0 26.072

Chivato Silver Senior NJ42 300.56 0 0 0 23.52 1 0 0 36.71 0 0 0 28.51 0 0 0 29.25 0 0 0 26.615

Travis Spencer Classic Cowboy NY43 301.77 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 38.6 0 0 0 26.58 1 0 0 34.43 0 0 0 25.441

Suggs Jr. Wrangler NY44 312.45 0 0 0 26.17 0 0 0 29.69 0 0 0 33.58 0 0 0 36.11 0 0 0 28.165

Jewels Cartwright L. B Western NY45 313.03 1 0 0 32.94 0 0 0 27.29 1 0 0 33.53 0 0 0 37.67 0 0 0 27.811

Lost Rider Silver Senior NY46 313.62 0 0 0 25.64 0 0 0 28.92 0 0 0 28.74 1 1 0 43.39 0 0 0 37.756

Stormy Roads Sr. Duelist NY47 314.1 0 1 0 41.86 0 0 0 26.9 0 0 0 24.44 2 0 0 45.97 0 0 0 27.482

Hawkeye Kid FC Duelist CT48 316.65 0 0 0 23.57 0 0 0 31.17 0 0 0 32.21 0 0 0 27.23 0 0 0 25.21

Potato Creek Johnny Silver Senior NY49 317.63 0 0 0 28.09 0 0 0 29.16 0 0 0 31.62 1 0 0 38.04 0 0 0 26.447

Wyatt Hurts B Western NY50 318.33 0 0 0 30.83 0 0 0 33.08 0 0 0 29.72 0 0 0 33.03 0 0 0 27.081

Harry ThreeFingers Cattle Baron NY51 320.75 0 0 0 23.73 0 0 0 28.74 1 0 0 40.24 1 0 0 38.89 0 0 0 23.571

James Harvey Classic Cowboy NY52 321.19 0 0 0 28.31 0 0 0 30.45 0 0 0 32.45 0 0 0 32.69 1 0 0 34.412

Gator Dunn Senior NY53 321.54 0 0 0 43.22 0 0 0 36.91 0 0 0 35.08 0 0 0 27.28 0 0 0 24.364

Scarlett Darlin' L. FC Gunfighter SC54 322.46 0 0 0 23.44 0 1 0 44.51 0 0 0 29.84 0 0 0 38.16 0 0 0 27.61

Stryker Senior NY55 324 0 0 0 30.57 0 0 0 30.94 0 0 0 33.02 0 0 0 33.49 0 0 0 30.545

Montague Kid Gunfighter NY56 326.28 0 0 0 28.1 0 0 0 29.71 0 0 0 30.6 0 0 0 43.42 1 0 0 36.423

Rum Wild Cowboy NY57 327.47 0 0 0 31.28 0 0 0 29.33 0 0 0 33.23 0 0 0 36.82 0 0 0 33.078

Black Jack Daniels Senior NH58 329.02 1 0 0 40.82 1 0 0 41.95 0 0 0 30.68 0 0 0 32.96 0 0 0 23.726

Dammit Gregory B Western PA59 329.88 0 0 0 29.4 1 0 0 41.95 0 0 0 34.14 0 0 0 36.91 0 0 0 252

Smilin' Pete Sr. Duelist NY60 330.25 0 0 0 25.28 0 0 0 27.09 0 0 0 27.13 0 0 0 32.83 1 0 0 43.253

Yankee Frontier Cart. MA61 330.94 0 0 0 29.65 0 0 0 34.17 0 0 0 30.9 0 0 0 37.23 0 0 0 30.222

Crystal Creek Chris L. Senior NH62 331.15 0 0 0 25.23 0 0 0 25.14 1 0 0 34.2 0 0 0 31.17 0 0 0 26.731

Big Sky Di L. Senior NY63 334.17 0 0 0 29.69 0 0 0 31.19 0 0 0 34.13 0 0 0 36.41 0 0 0 38.152

I. C. Moose Elder Stsman NY64 334.39 0 0 0 25.42 0 0 0 31.06 0 0 0 33.36 0 0 0 44.91 0 0 0 28.993

Muleface Mike Senior NY65 335.45 0 0 0 28.33 0 0 0 28.46 0 0 0 35.01 0 0 0 31.04 0 1 0 41.997

Texas Brett Gran Patron MA66 336.9 0 0 0 28.65 0 0 0 31.32 0 0 0 32.86 0 0 0 31.99 1 0 0 32.31

Mad Dog Gomes Silver Senior MA67 337.53 0 0 0 38.74 1 0 0 40.01 0 0 0 33.71 1 0 0 37.55 1 0 0 33.038

Sheriff Mickey Silver Senior NY68 338.79 0 0 0 23.8 0 0 0 27.38 0 0 0 26.38 0 0 0 28.87 1 0 0 35.939

Sweet Mariss L. Young Gun NH69 338.99 0 0 0 31.71 0 0 0 30.92 0 0 0 31.59 0 0 0 35.68 0 0 0 27.551

Patsy Montana L. B Western NY70 339.49 0 0 0 30.54 0 0 0 31.32 0 0 0 33.98 0 0 0 34.28 1 0 0 35.222

Sheriff Papa Bry Elder Stsman MA71 343.38 0 0 0 27.84 0 0 0 39.16 0 0 0 30.66 0 0 0 35.5 0 1 0 44.594

Marshal Jacobey John Silver Senior NJ72 343.6 1 0 0 40.3 0 0 0 34.62 0 0 0 30.62 0 0 0 37.8 0 0 0 33.9410

Evil Ed Wrangler NY73 343.65 0 0 0 32.48 0 0 0 39.37 0 0 0 38.03 0 0 0 34.05 0 0 0 30.436

Sheriff A. B. Dupree Frontier Cart. NY74 344.2 0 0 0 25.88 0 0 0 33.55 0 0 0 32.85 0 0 0 39.72 0 0 0 27.253

John Stranger Senior NY75 346.92 1 0 0 32.88 3 0 0 44.33 0 0 0 29.84 1 0 0 37.96 0 0 0 30.968

Twelve Bore Cattle Baron NY76 348.24 1 0 0 31.76 0 0 0 31 1 0 0 35.81 0 0 0 33.97 0 0 0 30.772

Michele Mayhem L. Fortyniner NY77 348.89 2 0 0 35.17 0 0 0 30.96 0 0 0 34.4 0 0 0 40.14 0 0 0 30.513

Dead Head FC Gunfighter NH78 349.32 1 0 0 32.61 0 0 0 33.6 1 0 0 41.75 0 0 0 36.95 0 0 0 32.321

Army Scout Fortyniners CT79 351.61 0 0 0 34.88 0 0 0 32.53 0 0 0 33.2 0 0 0 36.88 0 0 0 32.7410

Ty Law Cowboy NY80 353.21 1 0 0 33.32 0 0 0 32.3 0 0 0 23.45 2 0 0 38.27 1 1 0 39.439
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
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M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

Eastern Tenderfoot 15682 Elder Stsman MA40 298.62 0 0 0 24.33 0 0 0 26.67 0 0 0 35.33 0 0 0 26.56 0 0 0 31.75

Prickly Pear 108469 Cowgirl NJ41 300.01 0 0 0 24.79 0 0 0 27.32 0 0 0 38.96 0 0 0 34.52 0 0 0 31.42

Chivato 91643 Silver Senior NJ42 300.56 0 0 0 33.22 0 0 0 26.24 0 0 0 39.36 0 0 0 26.92 0 0 0 30.22

Travis Spencer 59583 Classic Cowboy NY43 301.77 0 0 0 24.53 0 0 0 27.01 1 0 0 40.08 0 0 0 28.89 0 0 0 30.21

Suggs Jr. 41525 Wrangler NY44 312.45 0 0 0 22.92 1 0 0 38.56 0 0 0 35.12 0 0 0 20.12 1 0 0 42.02

Jewels Cartwright 102470 L. B Western NY45 313.03 0 0 0 22.99 0 0 0 28.66 0 0 0 35.67 0 0 0 28.97 0 0 0 37.5

Lost Rider 50731 Silver Senior NY46 313.62 0 0 0 23.02 0 0 0 25.68 0 0 0 33.41 0 0 0 26.02 1 0 0 41.05

Stormy Roads 16198 Sr. Duelist NY47 314.1 0 0 0 23.76 0 0 0 23.94 0 0 0 43.8 0 0 0 24.28 0 0 0 31.67

Hawkeye Kid 24196 FC Duelist CT48 316.65 0 0 0 21.31 0 0 0 25.04 7 0 0 70.04 0 0 0 26.93 0 0 0 33.95

Potato Creek Johnny 98887 Silver Senior NY49 317.63 0 0 0 28.33 0 0 0 33.94 0 0 0 39.29 0 0 0 27.74 0 0 0 34.98

Wyatt Hurts 72737 B Western NY50 318.33 0 0 0 23.11 0 0 0 29.66 0 0 0 37.48 0 0 0 39.13 0 0 0 35.21

Harry ThreeFingers 53021 Cattle Baron NY51 320.75 0 0 0 23.69 4 0 0 47.76 0 0 0 35.62 0 0 0 24.26 0 0 0 34.25

James Harvey 24856 Classic Cowboy NY52 321.19 0 0 0 27.2 0 0 0 30.37 0 0 0 43.56 0 0 0 29.06 0 0 0 32.69

Gator Dunn 93787 Senior NY53 321.54 0 0 0 22.43 0 0 0 29.18 0 0 0 40.94 0 0 0 24.03 0 0 0 38.11

Scarlett Darlin' 96680 L. FC Gunfighter SC54 322.46 0 0 0 25.43 0 0 0 28.62 0 0 0 37.7 1 0 0 34.34 0 0 0 32.82

Stryker 84722 Senior NY55 324 0 0 0 26.03 0 0 0 34.51 0 0 0 40.14 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 33.76

Montague Kid 95003 Gunfighter NY56 326.28 0 0 0 27.62 0 0 0 28.26 0 0 0 36.56 0 0 0 29.95 0 0 0 35.64

Rum Wild 111542 Cowboy NY57 327.47 0 0 0 24.29 0 0 0 31.03 0 0 0 38.95 0 0 0 31.48 0 0 0 37.99

Black Jack Daniels 76541 Senior NH58 329.02 1 0 0 28.22 0 0 0 26.53 0 0 0 41.71 0 0 0 29.96 0 0 0 32.47

Dammit Gregory 100509 B Western PA59 329.88 1 0 0 29.57 0 0 0 36.08 0 0 0 32.99 0 0 0 26.02 0 0 0 37.82

Smilin' Pete 31699 Sr. Duelist NY60 330.25 0 0 0 24.94 0 0 0 30.82 1 0 0 52.26 0 0 0 32.63 0 0 0 34.02

Yankee 266 Frontier Cart. MA61 330.94 0 0 0 25.42 0 0 0 31.66 1 0 0 43.02 0 0 0 28.22 0 0 0 40.45

Crystal Creek Chris 64500 L. Senior NH62 331.15 5 0 0 50.15 1 0 0 39.04 0 0 0 38.67 1 0 0 30.42 0 0 0 30.4

Big Sky Di 73088 L. Senior NY63 334.17 0 0 0 27.76 0 0 0 33.65 0 0 0 37.74 0 0 0 31.15 0 0 0 34.3

I. C. Moose 65611 Elder Stsman NY64 334.39 0 0 0 26.5 1 0 0 35.87 0 0 0 37.41 1 0 0 35.37 0 0 0 35.5

Muleface Mike 102896 Senior NY65 335.45 0 0 0 24.69 0 0 0 30.03 0 1 0 47.82 0 0 0 27.98 0 0 0 40.1

Texas Brett 86844 Gran Patron MA66 336.9 0 0 0 26.74 1 0 0 36.54 1 0 0 46.96 0 0 0 32.74 0 0 0 36.8

Mad Dog Gomes 75496 Silver Senior MA67 337.53 1 0 0 29.35 0 0 0 26.37 0 0 0 36.84 0 0 0 31.12 0 0 0 30.81

Sheriff Mickey 102673 Silver Senior NY68 338.79 0 0 0 24.14 0 0 0 28.11 0 1 0 54.33 1 0 0 47.66 0 0 0 42.19

Sweet Mariss 109098 L. Young Gun NH69 338.99 0 0 0 25.98 1 0 0 33.79 0 1 0 54.2 0 0 0 32.23 0 0 0 35.34

Patsy Montana 107104 L. B Western NY70 339.49 0 0 0 27.68 0 0 0 32.46 0 0 0 42.08 0 0 0 34.75 0 0 0 37.18

Sheriff Papa Bry 100796 Elder Stsman MA71 343.38 0 0 0 26.44 0 0 0 28.04 0 0 0 36.59 0 0 0 29.54 0 0 0 45.02

Marshal Jacobey John 77140 Silver Senior NJ72 343.6 0 0 0 25.48 0 0 0 32.78 0 0 0 38.26 0 0 0 29.01 0 0 0 40.79

Evil Ed 104707 Wrangler NY73 343.65 0 0 0 29.89 0 0 0 30.64 0 0 0 40.46 0 0 0 30.7 0 0 0 37.6

Sheriff A. B. Dupree 17690 Frontier Cart. NY74 344.2 1 0 0 35.39 1 0 0 39.53 0 0 0 36.68 0 0 0 28.63 0 0 0 44.72

John Stranger 93587 Senior NY75 346.92 0 0 0 28.85 0 0 0 28.24 0 0 0 45.62 0 0 0 28.95 1 0 0 39.29

Twelve Bore 61337 Cattle Baron NY76 348.24 0 0 0 33.69 0 0 0 30.99 0 0 0 41.6 0 0 0 30.56 0 0 0 48.09

Michele Mayhem 110659 L. Fortyniner NY77 348.89 0 0 0 32.75 0 0 0 29.46 0 0 0 48.25 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 35.25

Dead Head 29768 FC Gunfighter NH78 349.32 0 0 0 27.87 0 0 0 30.63 0 0 0 36.25 1 0 0 41.06 0 0 0 36.28

Army Scout 35750 Fortyniners CT79 351.61 0 0 0 27.47 0 0 0 32.62 0 0 0 40.51 0 0 0 37.97 0 0 0 42.81

Ty Law 111153 Cowboy NY80 353.21 1 0 0 29.12 2 0 0 41.78 1 0 0 53.71 1 0 0 26.14 0 0 0 35.69
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
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M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory

Cat 

Finish

Blackjack Belle L. Fortyniner NY81 353.76 1 0 0 33.92 0 0 0 31.56 1 0 0 41.31 1 0 0 45.36 0 0 0 31.694

Ruby Rae L. Fortyniner NY82 354.56 0 0 0 26.98 1 0 0 31.72 1 0 0 39.67 1 0 0 45.71 0 0 0 24.375

Chama Kid Silver Senior NJ83 356.4 0 0 0 28.6 0 0 0 31.5 0 0 0 33.17 0 0 0 34.24 0 0 0 42.6811

Headshot Hannah L. Senior NY84 357.36 0 0 0 33.95 0 0 0 32.91 1 0 0 39.42 0 0 0 35.43 0 0 0 37.563

Tom Payne Classic Cowboy PA85 358.18 1 0 0 32.68 1 0 0 41.35 0 0 0 36.82 0 0 0 34.47 0 0 0 35.173

Peddler Jack Cattle Baron NY86 359.82 0 0 0 32.96 0 0 0 34.51 0 0 0 33.44 0 0 0 38.9 0 0 0 33.643

Marshall Raylan Vanth Cowboy VT87 360.26 1 0 0 33.96 1 1 0 49.52 0 0 0 30.19 2 0 0 40.25 3 0 0 43.1710

Dutch Cassidy Sr. Gunfighter NY88 360.35 1 0 0 45.37 0 0 0 31.3 0 0 0 32.19 0 0 0 35.76 0 0 0 26.751

Lackawanna Stan Wrangler NY89 362.11 0 0 0 33.35 0 0 0 32.37 0 0 0 37.6 0 0 0 37.85 0 0 0 29.337

Jessie Saint Ann Grande Dame NY90 362.36 1 0 0 40.64 0 0 0 33.86 0 0 0 32.28 1 0 0 42.46 0 0 0 29.551

Lone Star Jake Senior NY91 362.77 0 0 0 30.75 0 0 0 30.3 0 0 0 33.13 0 1 0 48.22 0 0 0 34.719

Ziggady Zag Cattle Baron PA92 363.67 0 0 0 28.13 1 0 0 41.65 0 0 0 34.04 0 0 0 41.86 0 0 0 33.344

Abe the Crippler Silver Senior NJ93 364.51 1 0 0 35.69 0 0 0 35.74 0 0 0 35.15 0 0 0 36.98 0 0 0 33.712

Pow Pow Senior CT94 364.58 1 0 0 40.04 0 0 0 29.33 0 0 0 28.38 0 1 0 49.78 0 0 0 27.9510

Seth Bradford Frontier Cart. NY95 365.13 0 0 0 30.94 0 0 0 34.25 0 0 0 43.96 1 0 0 44.37 0 0 0 32.154

Paver Kid Senior NJ96 367.26 1 0 0 36.42 0 0 0 29.26 1 0 0 37.64 1 0 0 45.77 0 0 0 35.7911

Dirty Dingus Diggs Elder Stsman NJ97 367.48 0 0 0 24.11 9 0 0 75.42 3 0 0 48.57 0 0 0 29.82 0 0 0 25.265

Gun E. Bear FC Duelist VT98 368.7 1 0 0 32.13 1 0 0 40.45 2 0 0 47.63 0 0 0 38.3 0 0 0 50.432

Copper Creek Kid Young Gun NY99 368.83 0 0 0 26.89 0 0 0 27.33 0 0 0 30.03 1 0 0 45.56 0 0 0 43.732

R. D. Buck Elder Stsman CT100 372.5 1 0 0 44.07 0 0 0 34.06 0 0 0 35.12 0 0 0 35.74 0 1 0 41.326

Deacon Henry Sr. Duelist NY101 374.5 0 0 0 29.83 0 0 0 34.03 0 0 0 44.11 0 1 0 49.26 0 0 0 32.854

Duelin' Dawn L. Fortyniner NY102 376.97 0 0 0 33.58 0 1 0 43.13 1 0 0 40.24 0 0 0 33.11 2 0 0 38.086

Sheamus Senior NY103 387.98 0 0 0 35.84 0 0 0 37.31 0 0 0 37.96 0 0 0 43.44 0 0 0 36.1512

El Diablo Gringo Frontier Cart. NJ104 388.58 0 0 0 33.02 0 0 0 36.39 0 0 0 37.87 0 0 0 36.79 0 0 0 37.325

Loco Poco Lobo L. Fortyniner NY105 394.93 0 0 0 38.41 0 0 0 36.61 0 0 0 42.28 0 0 0 40.94 0 0 0 32.317

Major E. A. Sterner Senior NY106 395.65 0 0 0 26.55 0 0 0 39.08 0 0 0 34.32 0 0 0 48.18 0 1 0 38.0413

Buffalo Bad Bob Silver Senior NJ107 398.25 0 0 0 33.45 0 0 0 34.46 1 0 0 41.01 0 0 0 41.75 0 0 0 33.713

Buzz Heywood Elder Stsman NY108 401.73 0 0 0 38.04 1 0 0 52.76 0 0 0 33.91 0 0 0 39.37 1 0 0 37.067

Bossy Bellows L. Senior NY109 404.23 0 0 0 43.97 0 0 0 33.18 1 0 0 39.44 2 0 0 50.66 0 0 0 37.14

Doc Savage Cattle Baron NH110 407.69 0 0 0 34.12 0 0 0 50.56 0 0 0 38.02 0 0 0 39.85 0 0 0 34.355

Pete Gabriel Gunfighter NY111 408.36 0 0 0 32.92 0 0 0 34.34 1 0 0 44.13 0 0 0 51.36 0 0 0 37.774

Johnny Swan Senior NY112 409.28 0 0 0 21.4 0 0 0 28.84 0 0 0 26.43 0 0 0 28.58 0 0 0 16014

Six Gun Tex Fortyniners PA113 409.33 0 0 0 28.65 0 1 0 53.26 0 0 0 39.26 0 0 0 42.28 0 0 0 35.8211

Water Hatchet Cowgirl NY114 409.78 0 0 0 37.12 0 0 0 40.73 0 0 0 42.37 0 0 0 40.17 0 0 0 36.533

C. G. Cooke Cattle Baron RI115 410.51 0 0 0 34.47 0 0 0 32.63 0 0 0 40.55 0 0 0 43.75 0 0 0 40.656

Evil Jack Spade Fortyniners NY116 410.95 0 0 0 28.16 0 0 0 30.73 0 0 0 82.79 0 0 0 40.4 1 0 0 38.2912

Shepherd Book Elder Stsman NY117 415.4 0 0 0 30.22 0 0 0 33.21 0 0 0 36.21 1 0 0 54.59 0 0 0 50.478

Four Feathers Elder Stsman MA118 417.12 0 0 0 35.76 0 0 0 39.86 0 0 0 42.97 0 0 0 52.62 0 0 0 37.649

Mountain Man Mike Wrangler VT119 420.59 0 0 0 37.1 0 0 0 43.67 0 0 0 41.91 0 0 0 40.96 0 0 0 35.318

Shootin' Cousin Mark Silver Senior NY120 421.09 0 0 0 34.68 2 0 0 46.18 1 0 0 59.71 0 0 0 47.63 0 0 0 34.8514

Shady Rose L. Senior NY121 423.99 1 0 0 51.73 1 0 0 53.64 0 0 0 38.45 0 0 0 38.08 1 0 0 36.815
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Blackjack Belle 98888 L. Fortyniner NY81 353.76 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 31.91 0 0 0 40.31 1 0 0 37.4 0 0 0 34.3

Ruby Rae 99155 L. Fortyniner NY82 354.56 1 0 0 26.87 1 0 0 30.56 1 0 0 43.49 1 0 0 54.4 0 0 0 30.79

Chama Kid 92240 Silver Senior NJ83 356.4 0 0 0 31.57 0 0 0 32.77 0 0 0 46.72 0 0 0 35.6 0 0 0 39.55

Headshot Hannah 111797 L. Senior NY84 357.36 0 0 0 27.9 0 0 0 31.88 0 0 0 46.74 1 0 0 37.27 0 0 0 34.3

Tom Payne 13115 Classic Cowboy PA85 358.18 0 0 0 29.5 0 0 0 30.66 0 0 0 47.93 0 0 0 30.16 0 0 0 39.44

Peddler Jack 18828 Cattle Baron NY86 359.82 0 0 0 31.15 0 0 0 36.5 0 0 0 42.44 0 0 0 37.59 0 0 0 38.69

Marshall Raylan Vanth 112238 Cowboy VT87 360.26 0 0 0 29.83 1 0 0 33.55 0 0 0 33.38 1 0 0 32.78 1 0 0 33.63

Dutch Cassidy 5252 Sr. Gunfighter NY88 360.35 0 0 0 25.62 1 0 0 37.42 1 0 0 43.62 0 0 0 29.23 0 0 0 53.09

Lackawanna Stan 112811 Wrangler NY89 362.11 0 0 0 30.45 1 0 0 46.08 0 0 0 43.04 0 0 0 33.48 0 0 0 38.56

Jessie Saint Ann 106141 Grande Dame NY90 362.36 0 0 0 24.35 1 0 0 36.8 0 0 0 52.9 0 0 0 30.4 1 0 0 39.12

Lone Star Jake 13019 Senior NY91 362.77 0 0 0 25.93 0 0 0 36.08 0 0 0 42.48 0 0 0 31.43 0 0 0 49.74

Ziggady Zag 67251 Cattle Baron PA92 363.67 0 0 0 32.01 0 0 0 30.06 1 0 0 49.26 0 0 0 31.46 0 0 0 41.86

Abe the Crippler 37126 Silver Senior NJ93 364.51 0 0 0 27.45 0 0 0 33.46 1 0 0 59.6 0 0 0 31.54 0 0 0 35.2

Pow Pow 105570 Senior CT94 364.58 0 0 0 34.22 0 0 0 30.55 0 1 0 55.16 0 0 0 27.03 0 0 0 42.14

Seth Bradford 8719 Frontier Cart. NY95 365.13 0 0 0 28.64 0 0 0 34.67 0 0 0 48.71 0 0 0 31.62 0 0 0 35.82

Paver Kid 103440 Senior NJ96 367.26 0 0 0 43.86 1 0 0 35.23 0 0 0 36.48 0 0 0 31.1 0 0 0 35.71

Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 Elder Stsman NJ97 367.48 0 1 0 32.94 0 0 0 25.33 0 1 0 48.41 0 0 0 26.02 0 0 0 31.6

Gun E. Bear 5557 FC Duelist VT98 368.7 0 0 0 27.95 0 0 0 29.9 0 0 0 39.93 0 0 0 27.44 0 0 0 34.54

Copper Creek Kid 113634 Young Gun NY99 368.83 0 0 0 33.28 0 1 0 41.56 0 0 0 36.42 0 1 0 45.42 0 0 0 38.61

R. D. Buck 15421 Elder Stsman CT100 372.5 0 0 0 27.32 0 0 0 35.06 1 0 0 49.39 0 0 0 31.75 0 0 0 38.67

Deacon Henry 53503 Sr. Duelist NY101 374.5 0 0 0 29.55 0 0 0 32.92 0 0 0 43.75 0 0 0 33.98 1 0 0 44.22

Duelin' Dawn 110644 L. Fortyniner NY102 376.97 1 0 0 37.75 1 0 0 33.85 0 0 0 47.48 0 0 0 31.29 0 0 0 38.46

Sheamus 111037 Senior NY103 387.98 0 0 0 29.52 0 0 0 39.02 0 0 0 45.8 0 0 0 40.34 0 0 0 42.6

El Diablo Gringo 84723 Frontier Cart. NJ104 388.58 0 0 0 28.84 0 0 0 35.77 0 0 0 43.8 0 0 0 32.74 4 0 0 66.04

Loco Poco Lobo 36108 L. Fortyniner NY105 394.93 0 0 0 33.84 0 0 0 36.99 0 0 0 43.74 0 0 0 46.27 0 0 0 43.54

Major E. A. Sterner 12916 Senior NY106 395.65 1 0 0 33.17 0 0 0 39.04 0 0 0 41.7 1 0 0 35.21 0 0 0 60.36

Buffalo Bad Bob 101986 Silver Senior NJ107 398.25 0 0 0 29.71 0 0 0 37.46 0 0 0 51.76 0 0 0 34.52 0 0 0 60.43

Buzz Heywood 31957 Elder Stsman NY108 401.73 0 0 0 42.07 0 0 0 33.86 1 0 0 43.06 0 0 0 41.2 1 0 0 40.4

Bossy Bellows 105573 L. Senior NY109 404.23 0 0 0 36.87 0 0 0 39.67 0 0 0 50.18 0 0 0 35.19 0 0 0 37.97

Doc Savage 76749 Cattle Baron NH110 407.69 0 0 0 29.47 0 1 0 45.57 0 0 0 42.24 0 0 0 34.6 0 0 0 58.91

Pete Gabriel 5874 Gunfighter NY111 408.36 0 0 0 34.45 0 0 0 36.35 0 0 0 48.06 0 0 0 45.53 0 0 0 43.45

Johnny Swan 50322 Senior NY112 409.28 0 0 0 21.81 0 0 0 27.55 0 0 0 33.53 0 0 0 26.68 1 0 0 34.46

Six Gun Tex 111135 Fortyniners PA113 409.33 0 0 0 28.93 0 0 0 46.44 0 0 0 48.67 1 0 0 41.5 0 0 0 44.52

Water Hatchet 106628 Cowgirl NY114 409.78 0 0 0 35.29 0 0 0 39.42 0 0 0 45.12 0 0 0 37.77 0 0 0 55.26

C. G. Cooke 101700 Cattle Baron RI115 410.51 0 0 0 36.33 0 0 0 40.87 0 0 0 51.29 0 0 0 37.79 0 0 0 52.18

Evil Jack Spade 84863 Fortyniners NY116 410.95 0 0 0 28.85 0 0 0 30.42 0 0 0 48.19 0 0 0 28.91 0 1 0 54.21

Shepherd Book 112359 Elder Stsman NY117 415.4 0 0 0 28.99 1 0 0 46.32 0 0 0 49.87 3 0 0 44.69 0 0 0 40.83

Four Feathers 58356 Elder Stsman MA118 417.12 0 0 0 35.76 0 0 0 38.11 0 0 0 47.14 0 0 0 35.26 0 0 0 52

Mountain Man Mike 113119 Wrangler VT119 420.59 0 0 0 34.64 0 0 0 40.53 0 0 0 46.77 0 0 0 36.42 0 0 0 63.28

Shootin' Cousin Mark 89283 Silver Senior NY120 421.09 0 0 0 28.64 0 0 0 34.37 0 0 0 46.43 0 0 0 34.38 0 0 0 54.22

Shady Rose 85471 L. Senior NY121 423.99 0 0 0 32.87 1 0 0 41.36 1 0 0 52.03 1 0 0 39.18 0 0 0 39.84
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Kate Cartwright L. Wrangler NY122 425.9 0 0 0 33.48 0 0 0 43.19 0 0 0 42.47 0 0 0 40.4 0 1 0 51.543

Grumpy Jer Gran Patron MA123 429.52 0 0 0 36.89 0 1 0 54.69 0 0 0 41.97 0 0 0 42.73 0 0 0 37.752

Smoking Joe Suggs Fortyniners MI124 430.55 0 0 0 34.34 0 0 0 42.12 0 0 0 44.98 0 0 0 65.08 0 0 0 34.3113

Gunsmoke Gus Duelist NY125 430.88 0 0 0 33.93 1 0 0 42.34 0 0 0 36.74 0 0 0 36.55 3 1 0 59.212

The Notch Frontiersman NY126 435.93 0 0 0 38.38 0 0 0 42.07 0 0 0 46.48 0 0 0 47.44 0 0 0 50.751

Luke L. Short Cowboy NY127 436.62 1 0 0 42.48 1 0 0 40.27 3 0 0 48.22 0 0 0 40.25 2 0 0 41.4511

Emmie Oakley L. Wrangler NY128 440.13 1 0 0 44.61 1 0 0 42.86 0 0 0 44.91 0 0 0 46.05 1 0 0 46.744

Windjammer Frontier Cart. MA129 440.75 0 0 0 50.25 0 0 0 30.97 0 0 0 43.79 0 0 0 39.61 0 0 0 44.586

Gospel Gunslinger Gunfighter NY130 441.36 0 0 0 26.45 0 0 0 29.42 0 0 0 30.79 0 0 0 33.81 0 0 0 29.95

Ashley D Austin L. Silver Senior NJ131 444.05 0 0 0 31.94 0 0 0 42.86 0 0 0 40.57 0 1 0 54.89 1 0 0 59.151

King Rick Elder Stsman NY132 446.01 0 0 0 35.98 0 0 0 47.86 0 0 0 50.82 0 0 0 46.46 1 0 0 42.3210

Jumping Jack Flash Senior NY133 447.06 0 0 0 40.22 0 0 0 42.45 0 0 0 49.54 0 0 0 49.49 0 0 0 42.3815

Whiskey Brooks FC Gunfighter NY134 447.46 0 0 0 43.62 0 0 0 45.54 0 0 0 47.37 0 0 0 58.19 0 0 0 44.912

Doc McCoy Frontiersman VT135 458.11 0 0 0 32.71 0 0 0 37.69 1 0 0 49.78 1 0 0 49.3 0 1 0 56.112

Gunner Mae L. Wrangler NY136 458.27 0 0 0 40 0 1 0 55.83 0 0 0 41.39 0 0 0 62.47 0 0 0 39.065

Nantucket  Dawn L. Senior Duelist MA137 461.76 2 0 0 57.32 0 0 0 43.99 0 0 0 46.82 0 0 0 49.82 0 0 0 40.671

Willie Misfire Silver Senior NY138 462.4 0 0 0 42.93 0 0 0 35.54 0 0 0 45.99 0 0 0 45.38 0 0 0 36.1515

Frenchy Wolf Gran Patron NY139 472.06 2 0 0 43.98 0 0 0 46.66 0 0 0 43.56 1 0 0 50.74 1 0 0 47.213

Quilla Star L. Silver Senior VA140 474.47 1 0 0 45.38 0 0 0 40.53 0 0 0 38.18 0 0 0 42.96 8 0 0 102.512

Shotgun Ron Silver Senior NY141 479.26 0 0 0 43.16 0 0 0 44.18 0 0 0 48.7 2 0 0 66.29 1 0 0 49.2216

Capt. Ron Cattle Baron CT142 479.46 0 0 0 40.18 0 0 0 40.1 1 0 0 49.39 0 0 0 47.44 0 0 0 41.137

R. B. Grayloc Gunfighter CT143 482.94 2 0 0 55.04 0 0 0 49.55 0 0 0 43.27 0 0 0 50.67 0 0 0 50.856

Sparkle Gal L. B Western PA144 484.06 0 0 0 40.76 0 0 0 40.15 0 0 0 63.3 0 0 0 45.34 1 0 0 39.553

Major Cassius Starbuckle Silver Senior NY145 485.69 1 0 0 51.13 0 0 0 47.67 0 0 0 45.02 0 0 0 57.53 0 0 0 46.5217

The Dowagiac Kid Gran Patron CT146 486.23 0 0 0 46.11 0 0 0 50.24 1 0 0 46.63 1 0 0 57.23 0 0 0 42.254

Theodore Pucket Silver Senior MA147 489.03 0 1 0 45.09 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 30.79 0 0 0 31.94 1 0 0 31.5218

Dallas Rose L. Silver Senior NY148 490.23 0 0 0 47.98 0 0 0 56.49 0 0 0 43.51 0 0 0 48.57 0 0 0 38.813

Wandering Walter Weatherby Cowboy NY149 494.74 0 0 0 34.43 0 0 0 41.4 0 0 0 69.58 1 0 0 56.07 0 0 0 36.4512

Gamby Silver Senior VT150 495.1 0 0 0 40.65 0 0 0 68.14 0 0 0 36.52 0 0 0 51.39 0 0 0 38.9719

George Silver El Rey NH151 499.36 0 1 0 79.69 1 0 0 38.29 0 0 0 40.98 0 0 0 49.98 4 0 0 55.161

Emma Goodcook L. Sr. Gunfighter NH152 501.69 0 0 0 60.66 0 0 0 49.88 0 0 0 45.39 0 0 0 49.18 0 0 0 40.381

Bville Desparado Fortyniners NY153 502.76 0 0 0 32.68 0 0 0 41.62 0 0 0 40.11 0 0 0 43.72 0 0 0 34.9714

Latigo Smith Silver Senior VT154 512.08 0 1 0 53.05 0 1 0 55.99 1 0 0 43.02 1 1 0 57.98 1 0 0 36.820

Dakota Joe Frontiersman NH155 514.76 0 0 0 32.56 0 0 0 35.6 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 56.83 0 0 0 1603

Backshot Dave Senior NY156 529.72 1 0 0 50.67 0 0 0 44.13 0 0 0 42.7 4 0 0 86.19 0 0 0 42.2716

Chelsea Kid Sr. Gunfighter NH157 539.47 1 0 0 36.77 0 0 0 32.41 0 0 0 160 1 0 0 42.82 0 0 0 54.852

Chantry Frontier Cart. CT158 542.21 1 0 0 124.64 0 0 0 39.33 0 1 0 47.56 0 0 0 49.05 0 0 0 54.327

Alibi Annie L. Silver Senior NY159 542.44 0 0 0 44.49 0 0 0 48.22 0 0 0 51.69 0 0 0 58.54 0 0 0 43.864

Peacemaker Reb Sr. Duelist NJ159 542.44 1 0 0 50.38 0 0 0 54.62 0 0 0 51.78 0 0 0 56.44 0 0 0 56.25

Deathwish Kid Silver Senior NY160 542.97 0 0 0 57.62 0 0 0 55.08 0 0 0 57.8 0 0 0 73.36 0 0 0 44.0721

The Bronx Bandit Elder Stsman NY161 544.86 0 0 0 36.47 0 0 0 39.14 0 0 0 35.3 0 0 0 53.72 1 0 0 45.8511
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Kate Cartwright 49112 L. Wrangler NY122 425.9 0 0 0 47.69 0 0 0 36.49 0 0 0 45.55 0 0 0 37.93 0 0 0 47.16

Grumpy Jer 62588 Gran Patron MA123 429.52 0 0 0 38.07 1 0 0 40.96 0 0 0 52.43 0 0 0 36.07 0 0 0 47.96

Smoking Joe Suggs 64504 Fortyniners MI124 430.55 0 0 0 45.44 0 0 0 34.26 0 0 0 46.14 1 0 0 38.64 0 0 0 45.24

Gunsmoke Gus 48959 Duelist NY125 430.88 1 0 0 36 0 0 0 35.35 0 0 0 53.23 1 0 0 40.8 1 1 0 56.73

The Notch 60146 Frontiersman NY126 435.93 0 0 0 34.75 0 0 0 41.62 0 0 0 50.25 0 0 0 37.89 0 0 0 46.3

Luke L. Short 100788 Cowboy NY127 436.62 0 0 0 31.79 4 0 0 50.7 1 0 0 56.43 0 0 0 45.5 0 0 0 39.53

Emmie Oakley 106058 L. Wrangler NY128 440.13 0 0 0 31.27 0 0 0 38.37 0 0 0 49.25 2 0 0 55.86 0 0 0 40.21

Windjammer 35984 Frontier Cart. MA129 440.75 0 0 0 37.99 0 0 0 51.93 0 0 0 45.32 0 0 0 41.94 0 0 0 54.37

Gospel Gunslinger 39738 Gunfighter NY130 441.36 0 1 0 34.71 0 0 0 29.23 0 0 0 38.04 0 0 0 29.01 0 0 0 160

Ashley D Austin 109704 L. Silver Senior NJ131 444.05 0 0 0 35.02 1 0 0 40.82 0 0 0 56.49 0 0 0 35.78 0 0 0 46.53

King Rick 110524 Elder Stsman NY132 446.01 0 0 0 49.44 0 0 0 36.56 0 0 0 49.14 0 0 0 37.27 0 0 0 50.16

Jumping Jack Flash 15485 Senior NY133 447.06 0 0 0 32.38 0 0 0 44.64 0 0 0 51.73 0 0 0 39.63 0 0 0 54.6

Whiskey Brooks 18852 FC Gunfighter NY134 447.46 0 0 0 38.71 0 0 0 43.58 0 0 0 42.64 0 0 0 39.13 0 0 0 43.77

Doc McCoy 8381 Frontiersman VT135 458.11 0 0 0 30.72 0 0 0 47.58 0 0 0 41.87 0 0 0 35.94 1 0 0 76.41

Gunner Mae 109514 L. Wrangler NY136 458.27 0 0 0 34.53 0 0 0 36.75 0 0 0 47.58 0 0 0 40.32 0 0 0 60.34

Nantucket  Dawn 15681 L. Senior Duelist MA137 461.76 0 0 0 35.56 0 0 0 42.68 0 0 0 49.17 0 0 0 40.67 0 0 0 55.06

Willie Misfire 87652 Silver Senior NY138 462.4 0 0 0 33.52 0 0 0 54.47 0 0 0 92.36 0 0 0 35.86 0 0 0 40.2

Frenchy Wolf 12439 Gran Patron NY139 472.06 1 0 0 42.7 1 0 0 49.09 0 0 0 59.66 0 0 0 41.12 1 0 0 47.34

Quilla Star 82012 L. Silver Senior VA140 474.47 0 0 0 33.54 0 0 0 37.27 0 0 0 44.42 0 1 0 48.76 0 0 0 40.92

Shotgun Ron 17953 Silver Senior NY141 479.26 0 0 0 36.52 0 0 0 42.92 0 0 0 56.51 0 0 0 38.98 0 0 0 52.78

Capt. Ron 112895 Cattle Baron CT142 479.46 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 41.78 0 0 0 56.44 1 0 0 42.19 0 0 0 86.81

R. B. Grayloc 48960 Gunfighter CT143 482.94 0 0 0 45.98 0 0 0 43.92 0 0 0 49.4 1 0 0 44.97 0 0 0 49.29

Sparkle Gal 100510 L. B Western PA144 484.06 0 0 0 30.57 1 0 0 40.72 2 0 0 61.18 0 0 0 45.32 0 0 0 77.17

Major Cassius Starbuckle 111435 Silver Senior NY145 485.69 0 0 0 33.67 0 0 0 42.13 1 0 0 65.49 0 0 0 43.89 0 0 0 52.64

The Dowagiac Kid 99723 Gran Patron CT146 486.23 0 0 0 36.97 1 0 0 49.51 0 0 0 62.79 0 0 0 40.72 0 0 0 53.78

Theodore Pucket 63709 Silver Senior MA147 489.03 1 0 0 30.06 1 0 0 35.44 1 0 0 42.71 0 0 0 39.39 0 0 0 42.09

Dallas Rose 52943 L. Silver Senior NY148 490.23 0 0 0 33.2 0 0 0 61.62 0 0 0 57.28 0 0 0 47.15 0 0 0 55.62

Wandering Walter Weatherby 109074 Cowboy NY149 494.74 0 0 0 52.15 0 0 0 41.49 1 0 0 56.71 0 0 0 47.72 0 0 0 58.74

Gamby 105475 Silver Senior VT150 495.1 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 41.91 0 0 0 62.83 0 0 0 61.31 0 0 0 56.38

George Silver 46015 El Rey NH151 499.36 1 0 0 33.19 1 1 0 57.04 1 0 0 58.05 2 0 0 40.73 0 0 0 46.25

Emma Goodcook 49743 L. Sr. Gunfighter NH152 501.69 1 0 0 43.73 0 0 0 49.45 0 0 0 65.67 1 0 0 47.31 0 0 0 50.04

Bville Desparado 109081 Fortyniners NY153 502.76 0 0 0 30.06 0 0 0 36.72 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 36.94 0 0 0 45.94

Latigo Smith 112271 Silver Senior VT154 512.08 1 0 0 33.16 3 0 0 57.12 3 0 0 78.11 1 0 0 51.19 0 0 0 45.66

Dakota Joe 3471 Frontiersman NH155 514.76 0 0 0 35.21 0 0 0 35.08 0 0 0 40.01 0 0 0 32.23 0 0 0 39.24

Backshot Dave 17987 Senior NY156 529.72 0 0 0 44.64 0 0 0 42.11 0 0 0 83.99 0 0 0 41.88 0 0 0 51.14

Chelsea Kid 47400 Sr. Gunfighter NH157 539.47 0 0 0 27.61 0 1 0 53.77 2 0 0 51.25 0 0 0 43.95 0 0 0 36.04

Chantry 28543 Frontier Cart. CT158 542.21 1 0 0 39.63 1 0 0 47.59 0 0 0 48.74 0 0 0 35.98 0 0 0 55.37

Alibi Annie 107795 L. Silver Senior NY159 542.44 0 0 0 56.24 0 0 0 45.65 0 0 0 63.24 0 0 0 46.14 2 0 0 84.37

Peacemaker Reb 36806 Sr. Duelist NJ159 542.44 0 0 0 42.56 1 0 0 54.67 0 0 0 66.8 1 0 0 52.81 0 0 0 56.18

Deathwish Kid 24968 Silver Senior NY160 542.97 0 0 0 42.28 0 0 0 47.14 0 0 0 51.8 0 0 0 50.4 0 0 0 63.42

The Bronx Bandit 108449 Elder Stsman NY161 544.86 1 0 0 36.08 0 1 0 43.73 1 0 0 50.92 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 43.65
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Ruby Rose Longshot L. Frontier Cart PA162 545.37 1 0 0 46.87 2 0 0 51.52 0 0 0 54.66 2 0 0 55.9 0 0 0 40.551

Kester Road Kid Elder Stsman NY163 556.15 0 0 0 44.31 0 0 0 53.32 0 0 0 60.75 0 0 0 68.07 0 0 0 52.9412

Nawlins Kid Classic Cowboy NY164 559.33 1 0 0 46.05 2 0 0 58.87 3 0 0 65.38 0 0 0 55.4 3 0 0 60.924

Four Eyed Mike Fortyniners NJ165 559.51 1 0 0 45.26 0 0 0 38.16 0 0 0 43.61 0 0 0 52.7 0 0 0 41.515

Bill Cassidy Cattle Baron NY166 559.83 0 1 0 59.38 0 0 0 44.45 0 0 0 49.99 1 0 0 76.74 0 0 0 44.478

Vince Lobo Cattle Baron NH167 561.56 0 0 0 56.66 0 0 0 46.8 0 0 0 49.43 1 0 0 63.46 0 0 0 45.679

Loco Motion Pete Cattle Baron NY168 563.52 0 0 0 48.39 1 0 0 61.11 1 0 0 52.99 0 0 0 67.57 0 0 0 62.4710

Victoria Barkley L. Silver Senior NJ169 563.92 0 0 0 51.81 0 0 0 48.21 0 0 0 57.94 0 0 0 65.94 1 0 0 55.755

Jake Yoes Silver Senior NY170 567.39 0 0 0 58.16 0 1 0 67.61 0 0 0 54.29 0 0 0 53.15 0 0 0 44.6522

Lusty Liza L. Fortyniner NJ171 567.44 0 0 0 45.13 0 0 0 44.15 0 0 0 51.75 0 0 0 53.13 1 0 0 52.68

Carver Kid Cattle Baron MA172 567.92 1 0 0 62.1 0 0 0 48.78 0 0 0 61.49 0 0 0 60.94 0 0 0 52.3711

Roy Cassidy Cattle Baron NY173 570.55 0 0 0 50.67 0 0 0 58.54 0 0 0 94.14 0 0 0 68.47 0 0 0 50.5712

Callous Clyde FC Duelist NH174 579.09 0 0 0 41.12 0 0 0 46.56 1 0 0 65.77 0 0 0 44.12 0 0 0 48.453

Badland Brad Cowboy NY175 593.74 0 0 0 44.18 2 0 0 51.73 1 1 0 63.16 0 0 0 56.51 3 0 0 50.6413

Wheels Cartwright FC Duelist NY176 600.63 0 0 0 55.06 0 0 0 58.05 0 0 0 66.97 0 0 0 67.73 1 0 0 61.664

Black Jack Titus Gunfighter NY177 608.75 3 0 0 68.87 1 0 0 72.78 0 0 0 69.79 0 0 0 65.61 1 0 0 55.027

Ben Cooley Cattle Baron PA178 611.76 0 0 0 43.82 0 0 0 46.84 2 0 0 57.14 0 0 0 67.58 0 0 0 54.2113

Mayor of Dubois Cattle Baron FL179 618.07 0 0 0 51.25 0 0 0 71.43 0 0 0 57.53 0 0 0 74.95 0 0 0 51.4114

Leadslinger Lesky Classic Cowboy MA180 625.27 0 0 0 62.31 0 0 0 63.58 0 0 0 49.09 0 0 0 51.74 0 0 0 53.185

Rig A. Mortis Sr. Duelist NY181 640.51 0 0 0 67.01 0 0 0 67.08 0 0 0 57.79 0 0 0 60.38 0 0 0 54.626

Feany Valentine Cattle Baron NY182 644.57 0 0 0 62.12 1 0 0 63.29 0 0 0 60.16 0 0 0 56.33 0 0 0 73.215

Smokehouse Dan Sr. Gunfighter NY183 645.17 1 0 0 70.31 0 0 0 59.74 1 1 0 90.19 0 0 0 74.85 0 1 0 67.853

Emberado Cattle Baron NJ184 654.58 0 0 0 50.61 0 1 0 86.42 0 0 0 63.42 0 0 0 64.02 1 0 0 74.5916

Smoky Scott Elder Stsman NY185 655.89 3 0 0 93.53 0 0 0 61.21 0 0 0 96.68 0 0 0 56.65 0 0 0 52.8513

Boston Lady L. Frontier Cart MA186 675.98 3 0 0 75.11 3 0 0 82.69 2 0 0 73.57 3 0 0 91.65 0 0 0 44.592

Sgt. Hochbauer Frontiersman PA187 700.53 0 0 0 51.73 4 0 0 90.24 0 0 0 60.72 0 1 0 105.61 0 0 0 56.654

Doctor Bill FC Duelist NY188 702.43 4 0 0 109.37 0 0 0 66.93 0 0 0 68.58 1 0 0 81.03 0 0 0 53.715

Whistlin' Micah Elder Stsman NY189 740.22 0 0 0 81.17 0 0 0 79.2 0 0 0 89.06 0 0 0 64.31 2 0 0 68.8514

Quarter Horse Kim Grande Dame NY190 748.91 0 0 0 55.4 1 0 0 73.7 0 0 0 74.56 1 0 0 101.42 1 0 0 70.122

Billy Lunger Sr. Duelist NY191 753.96 0 0 0 68.36 0 0 0 79.97 0 0 0 77.19 0 0 0 73.1 0 0 0 65.547

Critter T. Longshot Frontier Cart. PA192 761.97 0 0 0 84.85 0 0 0 67.15 0 0 0 73.37 0 0 0 92.87 0 1 0 77.758

Violet Cassidy Grande Dame NY193 770.35 1 0 0 71.9 0 0 0 64.93 0 1 0 86.03 0 0 0 101.77 0 0 0 73.83

Deadwood Daisy L. Fortyniner MI194 803.54 0 0 0 160 1 0 0 63.69 2 0 0 70.88 1 0 0 77.32 0 0 0 76.079

Heavy Bear Elder Stsman NY195 853.62 0 0 0 82.69 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 95.01 0 0 0 85.24 0 0 0 89.5415

Diamond Rio Cattle Baron NY196 885.29 0 0 0 67.17 1 0 0 85.6 4 0 0 120.06 0 0 0 81.69 1 1 0 76.9817

Marshal Cartwright FC Gunfighter NY197 934.98 4 0 0 134.95 2 1 0 92.21 4 0 0 85.8 0 0 0 83.62 0 0 0 60.233

DNF-Grave Digger Tony Wrangler PA198 9999.9 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.999

DNF-Rancho Roy Silver Senior MA198 9999.9 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.9923

DNF-Hawkeye Harry Gunfighter NY198 9999.9 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.998

DNF-Wheat Lightnin' Senior NY198 9999.9 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.9917
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Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 6

M P B Final

Stage 7

M P B Final

Stage 8

M P B Final

Stage 9

M P B Final

Stage 10

Number Catagory

Ruby Rose Longshot 67697 L. Frontier Cart PA162 545.37 0 0 0 37.3 4 0 0 68.87 4 0 0 77.04 3 0 0 59.76 0 0 0 52.9

Kester Road Kid 103226 Elder Stsman NY163 556.15 0 0 0 43.14 0 0 0 59.11 0 0 0 65.08 0 0 0 47.65 0 0 0 61.78

Nawlins Kid 36107 Classic Cowboy NY164 559.33 1 0 0 42.21 0 0 0 35.62 1 1 0 74.13 2 0 0 61.95 0 0 0 58.8

Four Eyed Mike 106676 Fortyniners NJ165 559.51 0 0 0 31.19 0 0 0 61.45 0 0 0 48.89 0 0 0 36.75 0 0 0 160

Bill Cassidy 3561 Cattle Baron NY166 559.83 0 0 0 62.87 0 0 0 45.38 1 0 0 62.72 0 0 0 45.07 1 0 0 68.76

Vince Lobo 28366 Cattle Baron NH167 561.56 0 0 0 53.48 1 0 0 64.88 0 0 0 61.57 0 0 0 54.05 1 0 0 65.56

Loco Motion Pete 104606 Cattle Baron NY168 563.52 0 0 0 45.64 0 0 0 52.18 0 0 0 59.39 0 0 0 54 0 0 0 59.78

Victoria Barkley 15634 L. Silver Senior NJ169 563.92 0 0 0 41.5 0 0 0 50.66 0 0 0 70.09 0 0 0 52.73 0 0 0 69.29

Jake Yoes 98631 Silver Senior NY170 567.39 0 0 0 43.18 0 0 0 50.06 0 0 0 59.88 0 0 0 51.81 0 0 0 84.6

Lusty Liza 106677 L. Fortyniner NJ171 567.44 0 0 0 36.67 0 0 0 62.82 1 0 0 75.04 4 0 0 74.06 1 0 0 72.09

Carver Kid 91681 Cattle Baron MA172 567.92 0 0 0 40.65 0 0 0 49.97 1 0 0 81.53 0 0 0 47.17 0 0 0 62.92

Roy Cassidy 23458 Cattle Baron NY173 570.55 0 0 0 36.66 0 0 0 48.36 0 0 0 55.56 0 0 0 48.32 0 0 0 59.26

Callous Clyde 4677 FC Duelist NH174 579.09 9 0 0 90.96 0 1 0 55.43 0 0 0 47.52 1 0 0 43.66 1 1 0 95.5

Badland Brad 113337 Cowboy NY175 593.74 1 0 0 43.85 0 0 0 42.88 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 36.05 0 0 0 44.74

Wheels Cartwright 14985 FC Duelist NY176 600.63 0 0 0 44.47 0 0 0 61.17 0 0 0 63.93 0 0 0 53.67 0 0 0 67.92

Black Jack Titus 24183 Gunfighter NY177 608.75 0 0 0 36.43 0 0 0 44.92 1 0 0 72.11 2 0 0 64 0 0 0 59.22

Ben Cooley 2106 Cattle Baron PA178 611.76 2 0 0 59.71 1 0 0 52.78 0 0 0 64.03 0 0 0 80.17 0 0 0 85.48

Mayor of Dubois 73628 Cattle Baron FL179 618.07 0 0 0 54.3 0 0 0 55.8 0 0 0 64.88 1 0 0 60.76 0 0 0 75.76

Leadslinger Lesky 88669 Classic Cowboy MA180 625.27 0 0 0 44.68 0 0 0 58.45 0 0 0 79.25 0 0 0 55.32 0 0 0 107.67

Rig A. Mortis 44659 Sr. Duelist NY181 640.51 2 0 0 65.02 0 0 0 59.57 1 0 0 78.33 1 0 0 60.56 1 0 0 70.15

Feany Valentine 35024 Cattle Baron NY182 644.57 0 0 0 50.81 0 0 0 54 0 0 0 87.18 0 0 0 54.68 0 0 0 82.8

Smokehouse Dan 12524 Sr. Gunfighter NY183 645.17 0 0 0 44.22 0 0 0 56.07 0 0 0 59.94 0 0 0 50.64 0 1 0 71.36

Emberado 2218 Cattle Baron NJ184 654.58 0 0 0 49.67 1 0 0 58.23 0 0 0 71.84 1 0 0 70.26 0 0 0 65.52

Smoky Scott 97973 Elder Stsman NY185 655.89 0 0 0 37.52 0 0 0 51.84 0 0 0 64.1 5 0 0 76.34 0 0 0 65.17

Boston Lady 3662 L. Frontier Cart MA186 675.98 0 0 0 46.42 0 0 0 46.99 0 0 0 73.38 4 0 0 79.89 0 0 0 61.69

Sgt. Hochbauer 64409 Frontiersman PA187 700.53 0 0 0 56.53 2 1 0 91.22 0 0 0 74.64 0 0 0 49.63 0 0 0 63.56

Doctor Bill 48795 FC Duelist NY188 702.43 0 0 0 44.18 0 0 0 57.02 1 0 0 77.68 1 0 0 64.96 0 0 0 78.97

Whistlin' Micah 99219 Elder Stsman NY189 740.22 0 0 0 51.1 0 0 0 58.57 6 0 0 124.82 1 0 0 56.58 0 0 0 66.56

Quarter Horse Kim 77906 Grande Dame NY190 748.91 1 0 0 57.29 0 0 0 60.28 0 0 0 98.49 1 0 0 64.48 1 0 0 93.17

Billy Lunger 97810 Sr. Duelist NY191 753.96 0 0 0 77.52 0 0 0 74.44 0 0 0 84.46 0 0 0 71.93 0 0 0 81.45

Critter T. Longshot 53188 Frontier Cart. PA192 761.97 0 0 0 48.46 0 0 0 57.92 0 0 0 88.54 0 0 0 67.54 0 0 0 103.52

Violet Cassidy 23459 Grande Dame NY193 770.35 0 0 0 50.38 0 1 0 89.92 0 0 0 77.99 2 0 0 77.54 0 0 0 76.09

Deadwood Daisy 109046 L. Fortyniner MI194 803.54 1 0 0 53.91 1 0 0 65.52 0 0 0 70.25 4 0 0 90.52 1 0 0 75.38

Heavy Bear 12202 Elder Stsman NY195 853.62 0 0 0 70.97 0 1 0 99.06 0 0 0 97.29 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 88.82

Diamond Rio 17966 Cattle Baron NY196 885.29 0 0 0 53.02 2 0 0 103.56 0 0 0 113.11 2 0 0 71.74 1 0 0 112.36

Marshal Cartwright 66754 FC Gunfighter NY197 934.98 0 0 0 63.08 0 1 0 117.81 0 0 0 77.47 1 0 0 94.3 0 0 0 125.51

DNF-Grave Digger Tony 104232 Wrangler PA198 9999.9 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99

DNF-Rancho Roy 93544 Silver Senior MA198 9999.9 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99

DNF-Hawkeye Harry 91326 Gunfighter NY198 9999.9 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99

DNF-Wheat Lightnin' 76672 Senior NY198 9999.9 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 0 999.99
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